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Huoltorakennus
Hirsisauna
Rantasauna
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Päärakennus
Huvilat
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Ekomökit
Teltta-alue
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Aitta
Disco Loponen, Kesäravintola, Kiviravintola
Rantabaari

RAVINTOLAT
18

19

16

119

8
18

3

6

10

9

13 15

14

4

5

11

17

17

15

16

12

72

Vesiurheilukeskus
Frisbeegolf
Luontopolut
Beachvolley
Skeittiramppi
Grillipaikka
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Monipuolinen lomakeskus
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